Fusion Reflecta
User Manual
Order code: EQLED079
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion Reflecta  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 411 x 304 x 217mm
Weight 8kg
Order code EQLED079
The Fusion Reflecta is a versatile, multi-application moving head that combines a flat reflective mirror, a half mirror
ball, and an LED ring to enhance any light show. It’s not just a one-trick pony but adds an extra dimension to your
lighting setup. Its flat mirror, with a diameter of 178mm, can reflect high-power beam effects across venues. With
a simple change in DMX value, the mirror can flip 180 degrees to reveal the mirror ball, which bathes the room in
hundreds of light shards, when a suitable fixture is projected on the surface. The mirror ball has variable rotation
speed, continuous 360° tilt, plus 50 tri-colour LEDs fitted around the outer edge of the flat mirror in a ring format,
further boosting the fixture’s versatility.
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion Reflecta  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
165mm
41
1
m
m
293mm
304mm99mm
183mm
217mm
11
0
m
m
3
5
3
m
m
4
3
0
m
m
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion Reflecta  User Manual 5
Technical specifications
01 - LCD display
02 - Function buttons
03 - 3-Pin DMX input
04 - 3-Pin DMX output
05 - 5-Pin DMX input
06 - 5-Pin DMX output
07 - Fuse F2A 250V
08 - PowerTwist TR1 input
09 - PowerTwist TR1 output
10 - Carry handles
In the box: 1 x fixture,
2 x omega clamps,
& 1 x power cable
10
01 02 04 05 07 08 090603
10
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion Reflecta  User Manual 6